
Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

37 MULLAGHCLEEVAUN 434412 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/31.65 0/41.49 50.00 1 Y

2 LUCKY VII 441936 Murduck, Anna Clare 72053 0/32.22 0/47.02 40.00 2 Y

59 LA GRANDE MDB 440921 Miller, Phillip 72903 0/33.59 0/48.15 30.00 3 Y

58 CRUISING ISLES 443916 Watkins, Mirabelle 142702 0/34.97 0/51.37 4 Y

15 OSBORNE ROYAL STORM 439902 Wallace, Michael 105472 4/31.29 0/45.48 5

47 MARQUEZ VBT 446163 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/32.76 4/47.00 6

25 ROSGAN JINJA 443113 Hourihan, Kerri 102782 4/33.68 0/49.10 7

75 LA ISLA BONITA 445976 Eaton, Katie 127431 0/36.91 4/55.79 8

23 SPRINGFIELD STAN 436602 Pyne, Grace Annabel 167149 0/30.53 8/55.40 9

46 BOS B MY BABY 443709 Buck, Sophie Jade 123519 4/30.11 10/57.91 10

26 ROSGAN IJSSEL 443112 Hourihan, Kerri 102782 37/69.04 4/50.16 11

4 CARNSDALE CONSTANTINE 446132 Cooper, Natalie 93536 Elim-Ref -

33 COCOA Wicks, Leah Rose 124245 8/31.07 8/47.70  Tkt -

33 COCOA Wicks, Leah Rose 124245 4/29.98 4/45.21  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

71 FIELINA II 413843 Higgins, Kiera 175093 0/30.65 0/34.94 50.00 1 Y

38 HILLSWOOD KARINA 396403 Arnold, Tracey 36897 0/28.28 0/36.41 40.00 2 Y

13a ZALVADOR L 361714 De Verteuil, Anna 59394 0/34.18 0/36.50 30.00 3 Y

9 BEACH HILL 434094 Pottie, Donald 168631 0/31.78 0/40.07 4 Y

10 MUCKNO MAC 445578 Pottie, Donald 168631 0/30.85 0/40.67 5 Y

73 JAZZ VIII 430426 Wallace, Michael 105472 0/34.18 0/46.84 6 Y

3 CAVATINA II 410402 Danecker, Rosie Jane 105869 0/31.24 4/36.53 7

13 BONITA II 347086 De Verteuil, Anna 59394 0/33.01 4/36.63 8

42 ESTEE VAN DE KALEMEERSEN 377454 Ward, Charlotte 101343 4/29.81 0/41.45 9

44 ARENA V 387548 Ward, Charlotte 101343 4/33.14 0/48.69 10

43 WHY NOT FADO 402606 Salthouse, Annie 181408 0/28.47 12/41.13 11

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

48 CARNEYHAUGH RUA 412781 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/33.82 0/39.52 50 1 Y

50 HAMBERLINS Q’T 444985 Burchmore-eames, Abbe103897 0/32.45 0/40.70 40.00 2 Y

24 BILLY HELLENA 441973 Wallace, Michael 105472 0/31.14 0/45.65 30 3 Y

65 KENDY DELLA CACCIA 442676 Middleton, Deborah 66517 0/32.38 0/50.58 25.00 4 Y

28 ROSGAN IZZARA 438019 Hourihan, Kerri 102782 4/32.64 0/50.66 5

2 LUCKY VII 441936 Murduck, Anna Clare 72053 0/32.16 0/51.15 6 Y

60 RON WEASLEY 440636 Miller, Phillip 72903 0/34.60 0/53.67 7 Y

37 MULLAGHCLEEVAUN 434412 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/32.93 4/47.68 8

40 LANDUNSTAN MB 436607 Armstrong-small, Justine78662 0/32.04 4/48.13 9

47 MARQUEZ VBT 446163 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 4/33.63 0/49.02 10

58 CRUISING ISLES 443916 Watkins, Mirabelle 142702 0/35.99 4/51.48 11

20 LAMBORGHINI WS 438781 Heir, Hannah 132010 0/33.69 4/55.05 12

57 SYLVESTER VII 437857 Eltham, Ed 93368 4/34.09 4/50.59 13

49 HAMBERLINS RED STRIPE 445914 Burchmore-eames, Abbe103897 8/34.20 4/49.15 14

59 LA GRANDE MDB 440921 Miller, Phillip 72903 8/34.66 14/65.51 15

1 DIGBY CONRAD Harriet Cackett 8/34.03 4/47.32  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

38 HILLSWOOD KARINA 396403 Arnold, Tracey 36897 0/27.18 0/36.81 50.00 1 Y

56 PACO RABANNE 429625 Pyke, Jassy 48450 0/31.54 0/37.16 40 2 Y

13 BONITA II 347086 De Verteuil, Anna 59394 0/34.05 0/38.09 30.00 3 Y

27 ROSGAN SO DIVINE 392502 Hourihan, Kerri 102782 0/32.82 0/40.83 4 Y

74 ROSE A PAON Z 401742 Wallace, Michael 105472 0/34.93 0/47.94 5 Y

42 ESTEE VAN DE KALEMEERSEN 377454 Ward, Charlotte 101343 0/29.67 4/38.72 6

14 ZALVADOR L 361714 De Verteuil, Anna 59394 4/34.30 0/41.52 7

9 BEACH HILL 434094 Pottie, Donald 168631 0/30.76 4/45.43 8

72 FIELINA II 413843 Higgins, Kiera 175093 4/29.43 4/42.22 9

10 MUCKNO MAC 445578 Pottie, Donald 168631 4/31.56 4/46.58 10

73 JAZZ VIII 430426 Wallace, Michael 105472 0/33.05 12/63.92 11

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

52 KIMBA JE TAIME 438481 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/41.08 0/35.23 25.00 4 Y

41 VITTORIA I 426348 Powell, Faye 110783 0/41.67 0/39.87 25.00 5 Y

39 CARLINGFORDS KING 407213 Armstrong-small, Justine78662 0/42.36 0/42.95 6 Y

50 HAMBERLINS Q’T 444985 Burchmore-eames, Abbe103897 0/43.51 0/43.12 7 Y

28 ROSGAN IZZARA 438019 Hourihan, Kerri 102782 0/45.74 0/43.51 8 Y

35 KANNANDRA 436638 Richardson, Chloe 139629 0/44.85 0/47.00 9 Y

48 CARNEYHAUGH RUA 412781 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/44.34 4/35.98 10

45 KADANS III 432703 Gann, Jordan 119726 0/43.41 4/39.78 11

36 LAGANS SHEILA 444817 Tompkins, Kyran 154218 4/41.84 0/40.16 12

66 LISCARROW COOPER 443929 Pitt, Misha 111441 0/41.20 4/40.90 13

32 SOOKIE 433310 Castell, Alison 103956 0/42.73 4/42.73 14

30 ROSGAN HERBIE BLUE 438018 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 4/44.13 0/43.25 15

24 BILLY HELLENA 441973 Wallace, Michael 105472 4/40.95 4/40.29 16

31 ZODIAC 428933 King, Samantha 127073 8/42.40 0/40.92 17

29 ROSGAN GIZMO 430813 Hourihan, Kerri 102782 0/45.80 8/43.08 18

68 WARRIOR SPECIAL 439148 Miller, Phillip 72903 4/44.91 4/43.90 19

7 LIBERBANTOS 435071 Lupson, Sadie 121255 4/43.74 4/45.28 20

40 LANDUNSTAN MB 436607 Armstrong-small, Justine78662 4/44.03 Elim-FR -

63 HEY CUTIE 436568 Walker, Ben 117110 8/43.14 Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

56 PACO RABANNE 429625 Pyke, Jassy 48450 0/42.01 0/31.30 100.00 1 Y

67 SAG D OIL 411360 Pitt, Misha 111441 0/35.79 0/31.60 75.00 2 Y

64 GARANT II 416372 Walker, Ben 117110 0/43.05 0/33.07 50.00 3 Y

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

53 FREULE TN 407471 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/34.26 0/31.22 100 1 Y

21 IBRINA HBC 434662 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/39.01 0/33.91 75 2 Y

66 LISCARROW COOPER 443929 Pitt, Misha 111441 0/40.14 0/39.83 3 Y

5 QIKO VAN HET LINDEHOF 433813 Riddington-smith, Faye51748 0/44.68 0/43.66 4 Y

70 CVS JAGERMEISTER 396886 Wilson Stanbridge, Clare78095 0/39.43 4/32.93 5

52 KIMBA JE TAIME 438481 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/40.66 4/37.47 6

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

69 PANDITO VAN'T MERELSNEST Z428658 Miller, Phillip 72903 0/34.75 0/36.69 75 3 Y

5 QIKO VAN HET LINDEHOF 433813 Riddington-smith, Faye51748 0/36.78 0/45.26 6 Y

61 DON L C 428150 Stjohn, Sabina 81539 4/34.77 0/40.85 7

22 URUGUAY AS Z 436708 Eltham, Ed 93368 4/34.46 0/42.59 8

54 YOU TWO TOUCHDOWN 441121 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 4/37.75 0/43.24 9

8 JAKARTA HBF 425184 Lupson, Sadie 121255 0/36.32 4/43.46 10

29 ROSGAN GIZMO 430813 Hourihan, Kerri 102782 4/35.09 0/45.30 11

31 ZODIAC 428933 King, Samantha 127073 12/34.96 0/41.60 14

30 ROSGAN HERBIE BLUE 438018 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 4/37.51 17/60.97 16

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

76 ZEUS VALENCIE 411119 Coburn, Kim Ashley 84272 0/35.16 0/31.34 150 1 Y

53 FREULE TN 407471 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/35.28 0/33.41 100 2 Y

6 HERON 410941 Riddington-smith, Faye51748 0/34.06 0/38.99 60 4 Y

21 IBRINA HBC 434662 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/32.53 0/40.18 5 Y

51 BOOMING BLUE Z 390035 Burchmore-eames, Abbe103897 4/35.35 4/36.20 12

11 HASSAN II 428998 Fox, Sophia 132606 0/35.96 8/36.50 13

62 TITAN II 402553 Stjohn, Sabina 81539 4/34.62 14/57.29 15

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

55 KIMBA FLAMENCO 393532 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/35.15 0/33.99 150 1 Y

11 HASSAN II 428998 Fox, Sophia 132606 0/37.12 0/37.84 3 Y

77 MELVIN VD BISSCHOP 420528 Walker, Ben 117110 0/35.62 0/39.57 4 Y

6 HERON 410941 Riddington-smith, Faye51748 0/35.84 0/45.68 5 Y

61 DON L C 428150 Stjohn, Sabina 81539 4/33.84 0/41.45 6

62 TITAN II 402553 Stjohn, Sabina 81539 4/44.22 0/42.13 7

51 BOOMING BLUE Z 390035 Burchmore-eames, Abbe103897 0/34.22 8/40.10 8

78 CAUSING A COMMOTION III 433443 Walker, Ben 117110 4/36.24 8/43.51 9

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

76 ZEUS VALENCIE 411119 Coburn, Kim Ashley 84272 0/33.68 0/35.68 100 2 Y

4 - Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) (1.15M)

5a - Senior Foxhunter - First Round (F)

5b - Senior 1.20m Open (1.20M)

6a - National 1.30m Open (FQ1.30M)

6b - National 1.40m Open (FQ1.40M)

3b - Senior 1.10m Open (1.10M)

1a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round (BNOV)

1b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)

2a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

2b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

3a - Equitop® Senior Newcomers First Round (N)


